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Quinnipiac

01/06/2001
03/23/2002
12/03/2005
01/13/2006
11/18/2006
02/16/2007
03/09/2007
03/10/2007
11/03/2007
02/22/2008
11/08/2008
02/06/2009
11/21/2009
02/05/2010
11/12/2010
01/08/2011
03/11/2011
03/12/2011
03/13/2011
11/19/2011
01/13/2012
11/10/2012
02/08/2013
03/15/2013
03/16/2013
03/17/2013
11/02/2013
02/21/2014
11/08/2014
02/06/2015
11/07/2015
02/05/2016
03/11/2016
03/12/2016
03/13/2016
11/18/2016
01/14/2017
11/03/2017
01/06/2018
03/09/2018
03/10/2018
11/16/2018
01/05/2019
11/22/2019
01/31/2020
01/22/2022
02/25/2022
11/05/2022
01/20/2023
11/17/2023
01/20/2024
11/22/2024
11/30/2024
01/18/2025
03/21/2025
01/17/2026

Ithaca
Worcester
Ithaca
New Haven
Hamden
Ithaca
Ithaca
Ithaca
Ithaca
Hamden
Hamden
Ithaca
Ithaca
Hamden
Ithaca
Hamden
Ithaca
Ithaca
Ithaca
Ithaca
Hamden
Hamden
Ithaca
Hamden
Hamden
Hamden
Ithaca
Hamden
Hamden
Ithaca
Ithaca
Hamden
Hamden
Hamden
Hamden
Ithaca
Hamden
Hamden
Ithaca
Ithaca
Ithaca
Ithaca
Hamden
Ithaca
Hamden
Ithaca
Hamden
Hamden
Ithaca
Hamden
Ithaca
Ithaca
New York
Hamden
Lake Placid
Ithaca

Lynah Rink
Worcester Centrum
Lynah Rink
Northford Ice Pavilion
Quinnipiac Arena
Lynah Rink
Lynah Rink
Lynah Rink
Lynah Rink
Quinnipiac Arena
Quinnipiac Arena
Lynah Rink
Lynah Rink
Quinnipiac Arena
Lynah Rink
Quinnipiac Arena
Lynah Rink
Lynah Rink
Lynah Rink
Lynah Rink
Quinnipiac Arena
Quinnipiac Arena
Lynah Rink
Quinnipiac Arena
Quinnipiac Arena
Quinnipiac Arena
Lynah Rink
Quinnipiac Arena
Quinnipiac Arena
Lynah Rink
Lynah Rink
Quinnipiac Arena
Quinnipiac Arena
Quinnipiac Arena
Quinnipiac Arena
Lynah Rink
Quinnipiac Arena
Quinnipiac Arena
Lynah Rink
Lynah Rink
Lynah Rink
Lynah Rink
Perrotti Arena
Lynah Rink
Quinnipiac Arena
Lynah Rink
Quinnipiac Arena
Quinnipiac Arena
Lynah Rink
Quinnipiac Arena
Lynah Rink
Lynah Rink
Madison Square Garden
Quinnipiac Arena
Herb Brooks Arena
Lynah Rink
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NC
NCAA 1R
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC QF
ECAC QF
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC QF
ECAC QF
ECAC QF
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC QF
ECAC QF
ECAC QF
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC QF
ECAC QF
ECAC QF
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC QF
ECAC QF
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
NC
ECAC
ECAC SF
ECAC

NCAA Tournament

ECAC Tournament
ECAC Tournament

ECAC Tournament
ECAC Tournament
ECAC Tournament

ECAC Tournament
ECAC Tournament
ECAC Tournament

ECAC Tournament
ECAC Tournament
ECAC Tournament

ECAC Tournament
ECAC Tournament

Red Hot Hockey

ECAC Tournament



