

# Cornell vs Quinnipiac

1.	0 - 0 - 1	01/06/2001	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	T	2 - 2	ot	NC	
2.	1 - 0 - 1	03/23/2002	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Worcester	Worcester Centrum	W	6 - 1		NCAA 1R	NCAA Tournament
3.	2 - 0 - 1	12/03/2005	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	2 - 1		ECAC	
4.	3 - 0 - 1	01/13/2006	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	New Haven	Northford Ice Pavilion	W	6 - 0		ECAC	
5.	3 - 1 - 1	11/18/2006	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	L	2 - 5		ECAC	
6.	4 - 1 - 1	02/16/2007	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	2 - 0		ECAC	
7.	4 - 2 - 1	03/09/2007	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	L	0 - 1	ot	ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
8.	4 - 3 - 1	03/10/2007	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	L	2 - 3		ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
9.	5 - 3 - 1	11/03/2007	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	5 - 3		ECAC	
10.	6 - 3 - 1	02/22/2008	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	W	3 - 2	ot	ECAC	
11.	6 - 3 - 2	11/08/2008	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	T	0 - 0	ot	ECAC	
12.	7 - 3 - 2	02/06/2009	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	2 - 1	ot	ECAC	
13.	7 - 4 - 2	11/21/2009	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	L	2 - 3		ECAC	
14.	8 - 4 - 2	02/05/2010	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	W	2 - 0		ECAC	
15.	9 - 4 - 2	11/12/2010	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	4 - 1		ECAC	
16.	10 - 4 - 2	01/08/2011	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	W	3 - 2	ot	ECAC	
17.	11 - 4 - 2	03/11/2011	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	2 - 1		ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
18.	11 - 5 - 2	03/12/2011	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	L	0 - 1		ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
19.	12 - 5 - 2	03/13/2011	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	3 - 2	ot	ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
20.	13 - 5 - 2	11/19/2011	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	4 - 0		ECAC	
21.	14 - 5 - 2	01/13/2012	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	W	3 - 2		ECAC	
22.	14 - 6 - 2	11/10/2012	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	L	1 - 4		ECAC	
23.	14 - 7 - 2	02/08/2013	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	L	1 - 4		ECAC	
24.	15 - 7 - 2	03/15/2013	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	W	3 - 2		ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
25.	15 - 8 - 2	03/16/2013	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	L	0 - 10		ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
26.	15 - 9 - 2	03/17/2013	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	L	2 - 3	2ot	ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
27.	15 - 10 - 2	11/02/2013	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	L	0 - 3		ECAC	
28.	16 - 10 - 2	02/21/2014	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	W	2 - 1		ECAC	
29.	16 - 11 - 2	11/08/2014	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	L	0 - 1		ECAC	
30.	16 - 12 - 2	02/06/2015	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	L	0 - 1	ot	ECAC	
31.	16 - 13 - 2	11/07/2015	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	L	4 - 5	ot	ECAC	
32.	16 - 13 - 3	02/05/2016	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	T	2 - 2	ot	ECAC	
33.	16 - 14 - 3	03/11/2016	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	L	2 - 5		ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
34.	17 - 14 - 3	03/12/2016	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	W	5 - 4		ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
35.	17 - 15 - 3	03/13/2016	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	L	3 - 6		ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
36.	17 - 16 - 3	11/18/2016	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	L	1 - 3		ECAC	
37.	18 - 16 - 3	01/14/2017	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	W	2 - 1		ECAC	
38.	19 - 16 - 3	11/03/2017	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	W	2 - 1		ECAC	
39.	20 - 16 - 3	01/06/2018	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	1 - 0		ECAC	
40.	21 - 16 - 3	03/09/2018	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	9 - 1		ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
41.	22 - 16 - 3	03/10/2018	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	2 - 0		ECAC QF	ECAC Tournament
42.	22 - 17 - 3	11/16/2018	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	L	2 - 4		ECAC	
43.	22 - 17 - 4	01/05/2019	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Perrotti Arena	T	2 - 2	ot	ECAC	
44.	23 - 17 - 4	11/22/2019	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	2 - 1		ECAC	
45.	23 - 18 - 4	01/31/2020	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	L	0 - 5		ECAC	
46.	24 - 18 - 4	01/22/2022	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	2 - 1	ot	ECAC	
47.	25 - 18 - 4	02/25/2022	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	W	1 - 0		ECAC	
48.	25 - 19 - 4	11/05/2022	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	L	0 - 2		ECAC	
49.	26 - 19 - 4	01/20/2023	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	4 - 0		ECAC	
50.	26 - 20 - 4	11/17/2023	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	L	4 - 8		ECAC	
51.	27 - 20 - 4	01/20/2024	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	W	3 - 2	ot	ECAC	
52.	27 - 21 - 4	11/22/2024	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	L	1 - 3		ECAC	
53.	27 - 21 - 5	11/30/2024	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	New York	Madison Square Garden	T	3 - 3	ot	NC	Red Hot Hockey
54.	27 - 21 - 6	01/18/2025	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Hamden	Quinnipiac Arena	T	2 - 2	ot	ECAC	
55.	28 - 21 - 6	03/21/2025	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Lake Placid	Herb Brooks Arena	W	2 - 1	ot	ECAC SF	ECAC Tournament
56.	28 - 22 - 6	01/17/2026	<a href="#">.pdf</a>	Ithaca	Lynah Rink	L	1 - 4		ECAC	